AQUACULTURE 2022
SESSIONS BY DAY

Tuesday, March 1
Plenary

Spotlight Talks

Aquatic Veterinary Medicine

Shrimp Nutrition
Mussels
PITIFC-VI - Day 1
RAS

Zebrafish - Day 1

ONE HEALTH Epigenomes and Microbiomes: From Soil to People

Down on the Farm

Macroalgae Aquaculture - Supporting an Emerging Industry

International Association of Aquaculture Economics and Management -
Economics and Markets - Day 1

Federal Actions Supporting .S. Aquaculture

Workshop on Presentation Preparation/Graphics/Video Art of
Science Presentation

Fish Health - Contributed

Catfish

Clams - Contributed

Wednesday, March 2

Flatfish

Optimizing Ecosystem Services Associated with Shellfish Aquaculture

Larval Nutrition of Finfish

Echinoderms

International Association of Aquaculture Economics and Management -
Economics and Markets - Day 2

Drug Updates and Indexing

PITIFC-VC - Day 2

The Shrimp Genome and Epigenome (ShrimpENCODE) Project

Zebrafish - Day 2

Aquaponics - Special Session

Offshore Aquaculture

Diversity and Inclusion - Sea Grant & SK Will Do Another Grants Panel

Life Support Systems

Shellfish Genetics and Genomics

Ornamentals

Expanding the Horizons of Aquaculture Through Culture of Emerging
Species: A Status Report

Aquaculture Knowledge from Old Coots Reprised

USDA Deep Dive

Workforce Development

Thursday, March 3

US Marine Finfish Aquaculture

Regional Shellfish Seed Biosecurity Program (RSSBP)
Shellfish Contamination

Wild Culture Interactions: Ecological and Genetic
Alternative Protein for Seafood Production Systems
StriperHub

Policy & Regulatory - Contributed

8:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM



Aquaculture and Shellfish Planning Initiatives

US Trout Farmers Association Trout Forum

Value of Veterinary Services

Olympia Oysters

Shrimp Health and Disease in Honor of Don Lightner

Social License and Perceptions of Aquaculture

Shellfish Disease

California’s Aquaculture Journey: Where We've Traveled /
Where We’re Headed

Germplasm Repositories

Finfish Biology - Contributed

AES Session

NOAA Sea Grant Program

Utilizing Veterinarians for Bottom Line

Aguaculture Regulations: Navigating Cost, Complexity
and Consequences

Diversity and Inclusion in US Aquaculture

Oysters - Contributed

The Seafood Service Sector and Aquaculture: A Panel on
Perceptions and Purchasing

Getting it Right: A Guide to Successful Supplementation for
Recreation, Restoration, and Recovery

Friday, March 4

Vibrio (Human Health)

Finfish Genetics

East Coast Shellfish Restoration and Conservation
Shrimp and Other Crustaceans - Contributed
Scallops

Genetic Engineering

Aquaculture Opportunity Areas - Updates

Climate Change in Aquaculture

Fish Nutrition and Feeds - Contributed

Parasites of Shrimp and Fish

Aquaponics - Freshwater

Aquaculture Education, Extension and Outreach
Vibriosis in Aquaculture

Tilapia

Ecology and the Environment - Contributed
Abalone

Harmful Algal Blooms (Others and Cyanobacteria)
Marine Protected Resources Risk Mitigation Techniques
Aquaculture for Ecosystem Outcomes
Aquaculture 101

Aquaculture - General Contributed

Climate Change in Aquaculture - Panel Discussion

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



