AQUACULTURE 2022 SESSIONS BY DAY

Tuesday, March 1		
Plenary	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Spotlight Talks	11:00 AM	12:30 PM
Aquatic Veterinary Medicine	11:00 AM	12:30 PM
Shrimp Nutrition	11:00 AM	12:30 PM
Mussels	11:00 AM	12:30 PM
PITIFC-VI - Day 1	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
RAS	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
Zebrafish - Day 1	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
ONE HEALTH Epigenomes and Microbiomes: From Soil to People	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
Down on the Farm	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
Macroalgae Aquaculture - Supporting an Emerging Industry	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
International Association of Aquaculture Economics and Management -		
Economics and Markets - Day 1	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
Federal Actions Supporting .S. Aquaculture	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
Workshop on Presentation Preparation/Graphics/Video Art of		
Science Presentation	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Fish Health - Contributed	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Catfish	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Clams - Contributed	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Wednesday, March 2		
Flatfish	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Optimizing Ecosystem Services Associated with Shellfish Aquaculture	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Larval Nutrition of Finfish	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Echinoderms	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
International Association of Aquaculture Economics and Management -		
Economics and Markets - Day 2	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Drug Updates and Indexing	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
PITIFC-VC - Day 2	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
The Shrimp Genome and Epigenome (ShrimpENCODE) Project	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Zebrafish - Day 2	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Aquaponics - Special Session	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Offshore Aquaculture	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Diversity and Inclusion - Sea Grant & SK Will Do Another Grants Panel		5:00 PM
Life Support Systems	10:30 AM	12:30 PM
Shellfish Genetics and Genomics	10:30 AM	5:00 PM
Ornamentals	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Expanding the Horizons of Aquaculture Through Culture of Emerging	1.20 DM	5:00 PM
Species: A Status Report Aquaculture Knowledge from Old Coots Reprised	1:30 PM 1:30 PM	5:00 PM
USDA Deep Dive	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Workforce Development	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
workforce Development	1.30 PW	5.00 PIVI
Thursday, March 3		
	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
US Marine Finfish Aquaculture Regional Shellfish Seed Biosecurity Program (RSSBP)	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Shellfish Contamination	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Wild Culture Interactions: Ecological and Genetic	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Alternative Protein for Seafood Production Systems	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
StriperHub	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Policy & Regulatory - Contributed	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
i oney a riegulatory - continuated	O.OU AIVI	12.50 F W

Aquaculture and Shellfish Planning Initiatives US Trout Farmers Association Trout Forum Value of Veterinary Services Olympia Oysters Shrimp Health and Disease in Honor of Don Lightner Social License and Perceptions of Aquaculture Shellfish Disease California's Aquaculture Journey: Where We've Traveled /	8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM	12:30 PM 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM
Where We're Headed	11:00 AM	5:30 PM
Germplasm Repositories	1:30 PM	3:00 PM
Finfish Biology - Contributed	1:30 PM	5:30 PM
AES Session	1:30 PM	5:30 PM
NOAA Sea Grant Program	1:30 PM	5:30 PM
Utilizing Veterinarians for Bottom Line	1:30 PM	5:30 PM
Aquaculture Regulations: Navigating Cost, Complexity		
and Consequences	1:30 PM	5:30 PM
Diversity and Inclusion in US Aquaculture	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Oysters - Contributed	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
The Seafood Service Sector and Aquaculture: A Panel on	0 00 DM	5 00 DM
Perceptions and Purchasing	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Getting it Right: A Guide to Successful Supplementation for	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Recreation, Restoration, and Recovery	3.30 PIVI	3.30 PIVI
Eridov Moroh 4		
Friday, March 4 Vibrio (Human Health)	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
Finfish Genetics	8:30 AM	10:00 AM
East Coast Shellfish Restoration and Conservation	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Shrimp and Other Crustaceans - Contributed	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Scallops	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Genetic Engineering	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Aquaculture Opportunity Areas - Updates	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
Climate Change in Aquaculture	8:30 AM	3:00 PM
Fish Nutrition and Feeds - Contributed	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Parasites of Shrimp and Fish	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Aquaponics - Freshwater	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Aquaculture Education, Extension and Outreach	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
Vibriosis in Aquaculture	10:30 AM	12:30 PM
Tilapia	10:30 AM	5:00 PM
Ecology and the Environment - Contributed	1:30 PM	3:00 PM
Abalone	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Harmful Algal Blooms (Others and Cyanobacteria)	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Marine Protected Resources Risk Mitigation Techniques	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Aquaculture for Ecosystem Outcomes	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Aquaculture 101	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
Aquaculture - General Contributed	3:30 PM	5:00 PM
Climate Change in Aquaculture - Panel Discussion	3:30 PM	5:00 PM